
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  1  1   Arizona 295  290  294       879  +39 
2  2  2   Florida 297  299  293       889  +49 
4  6  3   Florida State  304  308  290       902  +62 

T5  5  4   Denver 306  305  296       907  +67 
T5  4  5   UCF 306  302  300       908  +68 
T8  3  6   Ohio State 308  295  309       912  +72 
10  T8  7   Tulane  310  308  297       915  +75 

T12  13  T8   Kent State 314  311  291       916  +76 
3  7  T8   GRU Augusta 300  313  303       916  +76 

T8  11  10   NC State 308  315  297       920  +80 
T12  10  11   Florida International 314  306  301       921  +81 
15  T8  12   UTSA 317  301  323       941  +101 
7  14  T13   Penn State  307  320  317       944  +104 

14  12  T13   Missouri 315  309  320       944  +104 
11  15  15   Clemson 312  328  314       954  +114 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T2 1   Manon Gidali  Arizona  73   72  70       215  +5   
T4 T2   Lindsay McGetrick  NC State  74   72  70       216  +6   
T2 T2   Karolina Vlckova  Florida  74   71  71       216  +6   
T9 4   Lydia Gumm  Florida State  74   75  69       218  +8   
T14 5   Gemma Dryburgh  Tulane  75   75  69       219  +9   
T9 T6   Isabel Southard  Denver  77   72  71       220  +10   
1 T6   Krystal Quihuis  Arizona  73   70  77       220  +10   

T14 T8   Fanny Cnops  UCF  73   77  73       223  +13   
T7 T8   Lindsey Weaver  Arizona  75   73  75       223  +13   
T9 T10   Wanasa Zhou  Arizona  74   75  75       224  +14   
T23 T10   Meghan MacLaren  Florida International  80   73  71       224  +14   
T21 T10   Anna Young *  Florida  74   78  72       224  +14   
6 T10   Jan Chanpalangsri  Ohio State  75   72  77       224  +14   

T14 T10   Jessica Carty  Denver  76   74  74       224  +14   
T9 T10   Katja Pogacar  Ohio State  78   71  75       224  +14   
T23 T10   Teresa Caballer Hernani  GRU Augusta  75   78  71       224  +14   
T4 T10   Kelly Grassel  Florida  71   75  78       224  +14   
T29 T18   Matilda Castren  Florida State  75   79  71       225  +15   
T38 T18   Taylor Kim  Kent State  80   75  70       225  +15   
T14 T18   Emily Penttila  Tulane  73   77  75       225  +15   
T14 T21   Ashley Holder  UCF  76   74  76       226  +16   
T9 T21   Camila Serrano  Florida International  73   76  77       226  +16   
T23 T21   Laura Sojo  UCF  81   72  73       226  +16   
T29 T21   Taylor Tomlinson  Florida  77   77  72       226  +16   
T23 25   Eunice Yi  GRU Augusta  69   84  74       227  +17   
T29 T26   Maria Torres  Florida  78   76  74       228  +18   
T46 T26   Elyse Smidinger  Denver  78   79  71       228  +18   
T29 T26   Brogan Townend  UTSA  79   75  74       228  +18   
T21 T26   Camilla Hedberg  Florida  75   77  76       228  +18   
T40 T30   Alex Milan  Florida State  74   82  73       229  +19   
T40 T30   Andrea Vilarasau *  Arizona  78   78  73       229  +19   
T23 T30   Paola Robles *  UCF  78   75  76       229  +19   
T29 T30   Jessica Hoang  Clemson  74   80  75       229  +19   
T29 34   Marisa Messana  Clemson  76   78  76       230  +20   
T29 T35   Jessica Haigwood  GRU Augusta  81   73  77       231  +21   
T29 T35   Jess Meek  Missouri  79   75  77       231  +21   
T14 T35   Nikki Long  UTSA  72   78  81       231  +21   
T40 T38   Raksha Phadke  Kent State  77   79  76       232  +22   
T7 T38   Aimee Ponte  UTSA  76   72  84       232  +22   
T46 T38   Rachael Taylor  NC State  77   80  75       232  +22   
T46 T41   Carlton Kuhlo *  Florida State  82   75  76       233  +23   
T46 T41   Ellen Ceresko  Penn State  78   79  76       233  +23   
T40 T43   Monifa Sealy  UCF  77   79  78       234  +24   
T58 T43   Vivian Tsui  NC State  81   79  74       234  +24   

T64 T43   Wad Phaewchimplee  Kent State  79   83  72       234  +24 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T29 T46   Josefine Nyqvist  GRU Augusta  76   78  81       235  +25   
T23 T46   Claudia Lim  Ohio State  77   76  82       235  +25   
20 T46   Michelle Butler  Missouri  75   76  84       235  +25   

T54 T46   Carla Jane  Florida International  81   78  76       235  +25   
T38 T46   Josee Doyon  Kent State  78   77  80       235  +25   
T40 T51   Jessica Porvasnik  Ohio State  80   76  80       236  +26   
T54 T51   Morgane Metraux  Florida State  82   77  77       236  +26   
T51 T53   Kim Metraux  Florida State  81   77  79       237  +27   
T46 T53   Mariell Bruun  Denver  75   82  80       237  +27   
T68 T53   Kendall Prince  Arizona  82   81  74       237  +27   
73 T53   Jennifer Ha  Kent State  84   80  73       237  +27   

T40 T53   Elyse Archambault  Penn State  79   77  81       237  +27   
T51 T53   Catherine Herrera  Penn State  76   82  79       237  +27   
T68 T59   Silvia Garces  Tulane  85   78  75       238  +28   
T61 T59   Rio Watanabe  Ohio State  78   83  77       238  +28   
T64 T61   Katerina Krasova  Florida International  83   79  77       239  +29   
T54 T61   Madison Opfer  Tulane  79   80  80       239  +29   
T61 T61   Belen Goicoechea  Tulane  83   78  78       239  +29   
T61 T61   Ayaka Nakayama  UCF  80   81  78       239  +29   
T64 T65   Lauren Salazar  Clemson  80   82  78       240  +30   
T51 T65   Grace Chung  Penn State  74   84  82       240  +30   
T68 T65   Ursa Orehek *  Florida  82   81  77       240  +30   
T64 T65   Cecily Overbey  NC State  76   86  78       240  +30   
T58 69   Laura Kraft  Missouri  82   78  81       241  +31   
T74 70   Alina Rogers  Missouri  85   80  78       243  +33   
T76 71   Crystal Huang  NC State  82   84  78       244  +34   
T68 T72   Lina Aguillon *  Ohio State  85   78  83       246  +36   
T58 T72   Clara Young  Missouri  79   81  86       246  +36   
T74 T72   Katlyn Elliott  Penn State  83   82  81       246  +36   
T54 T72   Coralia Arias  Florida International  80   79  87       246  +36   
T76 76   Maggie Ashmore  GRU Augusta  80   86  81       247  +37   
T68 77   Halley Morell *  Penn State  81   82  85       248  +38   
79 78   Sophie Godley *  Florida International  84   85  81       250  +40   
78 79   Jessica Dreesbeimdieke  Denver  87   80  84       251  +41   
81 80   Stephanie Pribonic *  NC State  86   88  85       259  +49   
80 81   McKenzie Talbert  Clemson  82   89  89       260  +50   
83 82   Riley Lovorn  Clemson  90   88  85       263  +53   
82 83   Becky McGeehan  UTSA  90   86  89       265  +55   
84 -    Libby Thomas  UTSA  A   76  84       -     -      
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Arizona 295 290 294 879
1 Manon Gidali (3) 73 72 70 215

T6 Krystal Quihuis (1) 73 70 77 220

T8 Lindsey Weaver (4) 75 73 75 223

T10 Wanasa Zhou (5) 74 75 75 224

T53 Kendall Prince (2) 82 81 74 237

2 Florida 297 299 293 889
T2 Karolina Vlckova (5) 74 71 71 216

T10 Kelly Grassel (4) 71 75 78 224

T21 Taylor Tomlinson (1) 77 77 72 226

T26 Camilla Hedberg (2) 75 77 76 228

T26 Maria Torres (3) 78 76 74 228

3 Florida State 304 308 290 902
4 Lydia Gumm (1) 74 75 69 218

T18 Matilda Castren (4) 75 79 71 225

T30 Alex Milan (2) 74 82 73 229

T51 Morgane Metraux (5) 82 77 77 236

T53 Kim Metraux (3) 81 77 79 237

4 Denver 306 305 296 907
T6 Isabel Southard (1) 77 72 71 220

T10 Jessica Carty (5) 76 74 74 224

T26 Elyse Smidinger (3) 78 79 71 228

T53 Mariell Bruun (2) 75 82 80 237

79 Jessica Dreesbeimdieke (4) 87 80 84 251

5 UCF 306 302 300 908
T8 Fanny Cnops (1) 73 77 73 223

T21 Ashley Holder (2) 76 74 76 226

T21 Laura Sojo (4) 81 72 73 226

T43 Monifa Sealy (3) 77 79 78 234

T61 Ayaka Nakayama (5) 80 81 78 239
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

6 Ohio State 308 295 309 912
T10 Jan Chanpalangsri (2) 75 72 77 224

T10 Katja Pogacar (3) 78 71 75 224

T46 Claudia Lim (5) 77 76 82 235

T51 Jessica Porvasnik (4) 80 76 80 236

T59 Rio Watanabe (1) 78 83 77 238

7 Tulane 310 308 297 915
5 Gemma Dryburgh (4) 75 75 69 219

T18 Emily Penttila (1) 73 77 75 225

T59 Silvia Garces (2) 85 78 75 238

T61 Madison Opfer (3) 79 80 80 239

T61 Belen Goicoechea (5) 83 78 78 239

T8 Kent State 314 311 291 916
T18 Taylor Kim (2) 80 75 70 225

T38 Raksha Phadke (5) 77 79 76 232

T43 Wad Phaewchimplee (1) 79 83 72 234

T46 Josee Doyon (4) 78 77 80 235

T53 Jennifer Ha (3) 84 80 73 237

T8 GRU Augusta 300 313 303 916
T10 Teresa Caballer Hernani (1) 75 78 71 224

25 Eunice Yi (5) 69 84 74 227

T35 Jessica Haigwood (3) 81 73 77 231

T46 Josefine Nyqvist (4) 76 78 81 235

76 Maggie Ashmore (2) 80 86 81 247

10 NC State 308 315 297 920
T2 Lindsay McGetrick (1) 74 72 70 216

T38 Rachael Taylor (4) 77 80 75 232

T43 Vivian Tsui (2) 81 79 74 234

T65 Cecily Overbey (5) 76 86 78 240

71 Crystal Huang (3) 82 84 78 244

11 Florida International 314 306 301 921
T10 Meghan MacLaren (1) 80 73 71 224

T21 Camila Serrano (4) 73 76 77 226

T46 Carla Jane (5) 81 78 76 235

T61 Katerina Krasova (3) 83 79 77 239

T72 Coralia Arias (2) 80 79 87 246
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

12 UTSA 317 301 323 941
T26 Brogan Townend (2) 79 75 74 228

T35 Nikki Long (3) 72 78 81 231

T38 Aimee Ponte (1) 76 72 84 232

83 Becky McGeehan (4) 90 86 89 265

84 Libby Thomas (5) 0 76 84 160

T13 Penn State 307 320 317 944
T41 Ellen Ceresko (1) 78 79 76 233

T53 Catherine Herrera (4) 76 82 79 237

T53 Elyse Archambault (5) 79 77 81 237

T65 Grace Chung (3) 74 84 82 240

T72 Katlyn Elliott (2) 83 82 81 246

T13 Missouri 315 309 320 944
T35 Jess Meek (3) 79 75 77 231

T46 Michelle Butler (2) 75 76 84 235

69 Laura Kraft (5) 82 78 81 241

70 Alina Rogers (4) 85 80 78 243

T72 Clara Young (1) 79 81 86 246

15 Clemson 312 328 314 954
T30 Jessica Hoang (2) 74 80 75 229

34 Marisa Messana (1) 76 78 76 230

T65 Lauren Salazar (3) 80 82 78 240

81 McKenzie Talbert (5) 82 89 89 260

82 Riley Lovorn (4) 90 88 85 263
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T10 Anna Young (Florida) 74 78 72 224

T30 Andrea Vilarasau (Arizona) 78 78 73 229

T30 Paola Robles (UCF) 78 75 76 229

T41 Carlton Kuhlo (Florida State ) 82 75 76 233

T65 Ursa Orehek (Florida) 82 81 77 240

T72 Lina Aguillon (Ohio State) 85 78 83 246

77 Halley Morell (Penn State ) 81 82 85 248

78 Sophie Godley (Florida International) 84 85 81 250

80 Stephanie Pribonic (NC State) 86 88 85 259
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Par 3 Scoring
K. Vlckova Florida 2.87 -2 
M. MacLaren Fla. Int. 3.00 E 
T. Kim Kent St 3.00 E 
C. Serrano Fla. Int. 3.07 +1 
A. Young Florida 3.07 +1 
W. Zhou Arizona 3.07 +1 
M. Gidali Arizona 3.07 +1 
G. Dryburgh Tulane 3.07 +1 
R. Taylor NC State 3.13 +2 
L. Weaver Arizona 3.13 +2 
K. Grassel Florida 3.13 +2 
C. Jane Fla. Int. 3.20 +3 
J. Meek Missouri 3.20 +3 
L. McGetrick NC State 3.20 +3 
F. Cnops UCF 3.20 +3 
A. Nakayama UCF 3.20 +3 
L. Sojo UCF 3.27 +4 
M. Sealy UCF 3.27 +4 
E. Penttila Tulane 3.27 +4 
K. Pogacar Ohio St 3.27 +4 
J. Chanpalangsri Ohio St 3.27 +4 
E. Archambault Penn State 3.27 +4 

Par 4 Scoring
M. Gidali Arizona 4.13 +4 
M. Castren FL State 4.13 +4 
L. Gumm FL State 4.17 +5 
I. Southard Denver 4.20 +6 
M. Torres Florida 4.20 +6 
L. McGetrick NC State 4.20 +6 
K. Pogacar Ohio St 4.20 +6 
J. Chanpalangsri Ohio St 4.23 +7 
J. Carty Denver 4.23 +7 
E. Smidinger Denver 4.23 +7 
K. Quihuis Arizona 4.27 +8 
K. Vlckova Florida 4.27 +8 
T. Caballer Hernani GRU Aug. 4.27 +8 
G. Dryburgh Tulane 4.27 +8 
P. Robles UCF 4.27 +8 
A. Holder UCF 4.27 +8 
N. Long UTSA 4.30 +9 
E. Penttila Tulane 4.30 +9 
A. Young Florida 4.30 +9 
A. Vilarasau Arizona 4.30 +9 
J. Hoang Clemson 4.33 +10 
J. Meek Missouri 4.33 +10 

Par 5 Scoring
K. Quihuis Arizona 4.67 -3 
L. McGetrick NC State 4.67 -3 
F. Cnops UCF 4.78 -2 
E. Yi GRU Aug. 4.78 -2 
L. Gumm FL State 4.89 -1 
I. Southard Denver 4.89 -1 
B. Townend UTSA 4.89 -1 
G. Dryburgh Tulane 5.00 E 
L. Weaver Arizona 5.00 E 
M. Gidali Arizona 5.00 E 
J. Hoang Clemson 5.00 E 
K. Vlckova Florida 5.00 E 
C. Serrano Fla. Int. 5.00 E 
K. Grassel Florida 5.11 +1 
T. Tomlinson Florida 5.11 +1 
C. Hedberg Florida 5.11 +1 
T. Caballer Hernani GRU Aug. 5.11 +1 
M. Bruun Denver 5.11 +1 
K. Metraux FL State 5.11 +1 
E. Ceresko Penn State 5.11 +1 
C. Huang NC State 5.11 +1 
M. Butler Missouri 5.11 +1 

Birdies 
G. Dryburgh Tulane 8
C. Serrano Fla. Int. 7
F. Cnops UCF 6
L. McGetrick NC State 6
E. Penttila Tulane 6
K. Quihuis Arizona 6
C. Hedberg Florida 6
M. Gidali Arizona 6
R. Lovorn Clemson 5
J. Carty Denver 5
E. Yi GRU Aug. 5
K. Vlckova Florida 5
T. Caballer Hernani GRU Aug. 5
T. Tomlinson Florida 5
P. Robles UCF 5
M. Bruun Denver 4
L. Gumm FL State 4
L. Salazar Clemson 4
R. Phadke Kent St 4
H. Morell Penn State 4
K. Pogacar Ohio St 4
C. Herrera Penn State 4

Pars 
I. Southard Denver 39
K. Vlckova Florida 39
L. Gumm FL State 39
L. McGetrick NC State 39
M. Castren FL State 39
L. Weaver Arizona 38
M. Gidali Arizona 37
J. Chanpalangsri Ohio St 37
A. Young Florida 36
A. Holder UCF 36
M. MacLaren Fla. Int. 35
M. Messana Clemson 35
R. Taylor NC State 35
M. Torres Florida 35
K. Pogacar Ohio St 34
T. Kim Kent St 34
W. Zhou Arizona 34
K. Grassel Florida 33
J. Hoang Clemson 33
A. Ponte UTSA 33
B. Townend UTSA 33
L. Sojo UCF 32
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Championship Tees 78.39 83

2 Championship Tees 78.21 84

3 Championship Tees 77.18 84

 

Total Average Scores
Championship Tees 77.92 251

 

Mark Bostick Golf Course: Championship Tees
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 358     5 59 18 2   

2 3 150     5 44 24 9 2 

3 5 502     3 53 23 4 1 

4 4 400     1 48 27 8   

5 4 389     1 46 27 8 2 

6 3 177     2 53 27 2   

7 5 522     9 47 21 7   

8 3 158     2 47 25 8 2 

9 4 355     7 38 35 3 1 

10 4 380     4 46 28 3 3 

11 3 129     9 48 18 8 1 

12 5 475     15 41 23 4 1 

13 4 403     4 35 38 7   

14 4 345     7 47 28 1 1 

15 3 166     5 48 30 1   

16 4 388     8 49 26 1   

17 4 320     12 47 22 2 1 

18 4 385       31 49 4   

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

18 4 385 +0.68 

13 4 403 +0.57 

5 4 389 +0.57 

8 3 158 +0.56 

2 3 150 +0.51 

4 4 400 +0.50 

10 4 380 +0.48 

9 4 355 +0.44 

3 5 502 +0.37 

6 3 177 +0.35 

11 3 129 +0.33 

15 3 166 +0.32 

14 4 345 +0.31 

7 5 522 +0.31 

16 4 388 +0.24 

12 5 475 +0.24 

17 4 320 +0.20 

1 4 358 +0.20 
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http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=6553&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=6553&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=6553&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=6553&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=6553&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=6553&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=6553&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=6553&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=6553&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=6553&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=6553&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=6553&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=6553&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=6553&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=6553&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

4 4 400 +0.76 

6 3 177 +0.67 

8 3 158 +0.61 

9 4 355 +0.59 

14 4 345 +0.59 

13 4 403 +0.54 

18 4 385 +0.52 

10 4 380 +0.51 

7 5 522 +0.47 

5 4 389 +0.42 

16 4 388 +0.40 

12 5 475 +0.40 

17 4 320 +0.39 

2 3 150 +0.35 

1 4 358 +0.33 

3 5 502 +0.29 

15 3 166 +0.29 

11 3 129 +0.27 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

18 4 385 +0.83 

5 4 389 +0.68 

13 4 403 +0.65 

4 4 400 +0.63 

14 4 345 +0.56 

8 3 158 +0.55 

2 3 150 +0.46 

6 3 177 +0.42 

15 3 166 +0.42 

10 4 380 +0.39 

9 4 355 +0.39 

16 4 388 +0.39 

11 3 129 +0.39 

17 4 320 +0.37 

1 4 358 +0.32 

12 5 475 +0.26 

7 5 522 +0.25 

3 5 502 +0.24 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

18 4 385 +0.68 

13 4 403 +0.57 

5 4 389 +0.57 

8 3 158 +0.56 

2 3 150 +0.51 

4 4 400 +0.50 

10 4 380 +0.48 

9 4 355 +0.44 

3 5 502 +0.37 

6 3 177 +0.35 

11 3 129 +0.33 

15 3 166 +0.32 

7 5 522 +0.31 

14 4 345 +0.31 

12 5 475 +0.24 

16 4 388 +0.24 

17 4 320 +0.20 

1 4 358 +0.20 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 358     10 163 75 3   

2 3 150     9 150 70 17 5 

3 5 502     16 156 68 10 1 

4 4 400     3 115 106 26 1 

5 4 389     9 129 84 22 7 

6 3 177     8 126 108 7 2 

7 5 522     20 141 76 12 2 

8 3 158     12 136 64 30 9 

9 4 355     18 116 99 16 2 

10 4 380     15 129 89 14 4 

11 3 129     23 143 65 19 1 

12 5 475     29 134 75 11 2 

13 4 403     7 111 115 15 3 

14 4 345     12 125 98 12 4 

15 3 166     17 143 82 7 2 

16 4 388     10 150 86 5   

17 4 320     22 138 81 9 1 

18 4 385     2 102 123 23 1 
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http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=6553&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=6553&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=6553&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=6553&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=6553&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=6553&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=6553&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=6553&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=6553&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=6553&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=6553&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=6553&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=6553&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=6553&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=6553&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=6553&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=6553&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=6553&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1

